
“A” Basketball
23-24 School Year

Games begin at 4:30.
Girls first, boys follow except 1/17.

Wed, Jan. 10

Fri, Jan. 12 

Sat, Jan. 13

Wed. Jan. 17

Fri, Jan. 19

Sat, Jan. 20
Tues, Jan. 23 

Wed, Jan. 24

Fri, Jan. 26

Tues, Jan. 30

Thurs, Feb. 1

Tues, Feb. 6

Feb. 8 and 10 

Feb. 9 and 10 

Bethlehem @ St. Paul’s (Saginaw)

St. Peter (Hemlock) @ Bethlehem

Boys Tournament @ Valley

Holy Cross (Saginaw) @ Bethlehem

Immanuel  (Bay City) @ Bethlehem

Faith  (Bay City) @ Bethlehem

Girls Tournament @ Valley

Bethlehem @ St. Peter (Hemlock)

Peace (Saginaw) @ Bethlehem

Bethlehem @ Holy Cross (BOYS ONLY)

Bethlehem @ Trinity (Monitor)

St. Lorenz-West @ Bethlehem

St. Paul’s (Saginaw) @ Bethlehem

Boys TCLL Tournament

Girls TCLL Tournament
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